

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3681/ 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/06 / 2 006 in WA No. 227/2003 of The
H I G H C O U R T O F G U J A R A T I , A S S A M)

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S . Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M / S . M E G H A L A Y A S . & C . P R O D U C T S L T D . & O R S . Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 4667 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to place adl. documents on record and exem. and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 4668 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to place adl. documents on record and exem. and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 4670 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to place adl. documents on record and exem. and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 4673 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.Sharan, ASG,
Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Ms.Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms.Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. A.R. Madhav Rao, Adv.
Mr. Monish Panda, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master