

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1914/2009

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.MEGHALAYA S.& C. PRODUCTS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH C.A. No. 1915/2009 (With Office Report)
C.A. No. 1916/2009 (With Office Report)
C.A. No. 1917/2009 (With Office Report)
C.A. No. 1918/2009 (With Office Report)

Date : 04/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. V. Lakshmi Kumaran, Adv.
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Sundar Ramanathan, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.

CA 1914/2009 Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Murarka, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed on 12.11.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Naveen Kumar
Date: 2014.09.06
11:02:25 IST
Reason:

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER